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Darren Nigel Hopgood

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Darren Nigel Hopgood
Postcode W2 1DG

Date of birth December 1977
Total current 31
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
MSM ASIA LIMITED 03406346
STARCO TV 3 LIMITED 12348172
SPTV PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 15593013
19 TV LIMITED 03478214
19 ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED 01886042
19 RECORDINGS LIMITED 03602651
LBP STRIKE BACK 8 LTD 08228822
LBP OUTLANDER 5 LTD 11460573
LBP OUTLANDER 4 LIMITED 08521060
LBP OUTLANDER SERIES 2 LTD 09318712
LBP STRIKE BACK 7 LTD 07764720
SILVERGATE MEDIA HOLDINGS 08880268
LIMITED

MONKEY WTB LIMITED 08278080
FAIRYTALE HD LIMITED 08278060

SILVERGATE MEDIA SUPER KITTIES 11799258
LTD

SILVERGATE MEDIA CREATURE 11119647
CASES LIMITED

HILDA PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 10203310
HUMAN MEDIA LTD 05505763
TRUTH SEEKERS LTD 11965707
PIXOMONDO UK LTD 13669551
STOLEN PICTURE LTD 10150670
EASTERN EUROPEAN HOLDINGS 05956508
LTD

SP FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 12111076
CP FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED 12110931

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
In Liquidation
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

In Liquidation
Non-Trading

In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Newly

911494926

911494926

12th Floor, Brunel Building 2
Canalside Walk

London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
11/06/2024 14/11/2023 Director

29/04/2024 Director
25/03/2024 Director
13/03/2024 Director
11/03/2024 Director
11/03/2024 Director
11/09/2023 Director
11/09/2023 Director
11/09/2023 Director
11/09/2023 Director
11/09/2023 Director
27/07/2023 Director
26/07/2023 Director
26/07/2023 Director
26/07/2023 Director
26/07/2023 Director
26/07/2023 Director
25/07/2023 Director
27/04/2023 Director
03/11/2022 Director
22/02/2022 Director
30/03/2021 Director
18/07/2019 Director
18/07/2019 Director
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SONY PICTURES TELEVISION UK

RIGHTS LIMITED
COLUMBIA PICTURES

CORPORATION LIMITED

SONY PICTURES TELEVISION
PRODUCTION UK LIMITED

ROSE LINE PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
GOLDEN SQUARE PICTURES

LIMITED

POINT PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
WAVELAND PICTURES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CANNON BUSTERS SEASON ONE

LIMITED

SUNNY STYLES PRODUCTIONS

LIMITED

SILVERGATE MEDIA FASHION

LIMITED

SILVERGATE EGGLINGTON LIMITED
SILVERGATE MEDIA WHATCHAS

LTD

SILVERGATE MEDIA SDMC LIMITED
SILVERGATE MEDIA ALEX OF

ATHENS LIMITED

SILVERGATE TOPCO LIMITED
SILVERGATE BIDCO LIMITED

KID FASHION LIMITED

ELECTRIC RAY LIMITED
NARRATIVE ENTERTAINMENT UK

LIMITED

ROCKS & CO. TELEVISION LTD
NEWINCCO 1411 LIMITED
COLUMBIA TRISTAR CARLTON
PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
2WAYTRAFFIC UK LIMITED
CILL HOLDINGS LIMITED
CLOUD TELEVISION ONE LTD

STEP MIDCO LIMITED

02719242

00242372

03236308

03195093
02486672

03073853
03726168

Number
10852816

09418638

10812567

13278494
11799200

11119634
11119661

10135665
10136229
10815513
08605736
12769816

11217120
10508324
02822427

06254196
03244165
08009676
05994585

SPTI NETWORKS EASTERN EUROPE 06342613

(UK) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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15/04/2015

02/04/2015

11/03/2015

29/05/2009
29/05/2009

29/05/2009
29/05/2009

App. Date
11/12/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023

26/07/2023
25/10/2022

25/10/2022
25/10/2022

25/10/2022
25/10/2022
25/10/2022
29/06/2022
27/07/2020

22/06/2018
15/02/2017
17/04/2015

15/04/2015
15/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015

911494926

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Res. Date Position
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
14/05/2021 Director

Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
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AXN NORTHERN EUROPE LIMITED
MEDIA MIX (UK) LIMITED

STEP TOPCO LIMITED

AXN EUROPE LIMITED
ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKS (UK)
LIMITED

STEP ACQUISITIONCO LIMITED
SET NETWORKS AFRICA (UK) LTD
CSC MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

AXN SOUTHERN EUROPE LIMITED
SONY PICTURES HOME
ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED
ANONYMOUS PICTURES LIMITED
LOST LAMBS PRODUCTIONS UK
LIMITED

COLGEMS PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
SPE ITALY LIMITED

OBELISK PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
FILM CP UK LIMITED

VMI EUJV LIMITED

SPD EUROPE LIMITED

SPTI NETWORKS HOLDINGS
TURKEY (UK) LIMITED

COLUMBIA TRISTAR CINEMA CLUB
LIMITED

HOLLISTON PRODUCTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

05177737
08558238
05994591
04823833
07405262

05994587
06295995
04442243
05514968
01585760

03405040
03667013

01693484
04613623
03008943
06192914
04477523
04206902
06342625

03118403

05751539

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015

13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015
13/04/2015
31/03/2015

29/05/2009
29/05/2009

29/05/2009
29/05/2009
29/05/2009
29/05/2009
29/05/2009
29/05/2009
29/05/2009

29/05/2009

15/08/2006

911494926

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



